Scoresheet for Team: 04701 Rookies

For Week Number:

Division: Meguro Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
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0 0 0 0

Team: 04701 Rookies
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player #
* 5 08389
10211
12438
10994
13736
13832
16362
10450
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Sugimoto, Nodoka
Tanaka, Ryosuke
Suda, Masato
Sakai, Yoshiaki
Nishinaka, Masaki
Miura, Takehiro
Kojima, Naoya
Komatsu, Shota

1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04702 Meguro Emperor

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

7

N ODNOOOT W b

O OO O o o oo

00038
12492
13007
15870
12466
13347
08100
17076

Billiard Yamate

Name

Bito, Masataka
Inoue, So

Bito, Aoi
Yamazaki, Shiniji
Hashiguchi, Riku
Tanabu, Chie
Bito, Hibiki
Nagasawa, Naoki

(04704) Maguro Emperor On 09/25/2025 At Billiard Yamate

04701

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 04702 Meguro Emperor

For Week Number:

Division: Meguro Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 04701 Rookies
Host Location: Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player #
* 5 08389
10211
12438
10994
13736
13832
16362
10450
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Sugimoto, Nodoka
Tanaka, Ryosuke
Suda, Masato
Sakai, Yoshiaki
Nishinaka, Masaki
Miura, Takehiro
Kojima, Naoya
Komatsu, Shota

1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 04702

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04702 Meguro Emperor

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information
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00038
12492
13007
15870
12466
13347
08100
17076

Billiard Yamate

Name

Bito, Masataka

Inoue, So

Bito, Aoi

Yamazaki, Shiniji

Hashiguchi, Riku

Tanabu, Chie

Bito, Hibiki

Nagasawa, Naoki ¥3000.

(04703) Paradise.Rage On 09/25/2025 At Paradise



Scoresheet for Team: 04703 Paradise.Rage

For Week Number:

Division: Meguro Fall 2025 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

0 0 0 0

Team: 04703 Paradise.Rage
Host Location: Paradise

SL MP Player #
* 9 05173
03742
16829
16830
16831
16832
16834
16833

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Ishii, Hidehiro
Takezoe, Yuzo
Ogata, Shuto

Jiao, Chuan Yu
Miura, Kyohei
Chen, Huan Chuan
Yu, Zhihan

Ito, Yoki

1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 04704 Maguro Emperor

Host Location:

Billiard Yamate

SL MP Player # Name

*5

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

12444
06557
12002
07180
09966
16116
16168
16840

Tanaka, Takahiro
Sakamoto, Miki
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
Fuseda, Megumi
Toyama, Yuri
Hiyama, Yohei
Yamamiya, Mihagi
Tooi, Shirane

(04702) Meguro Emperor On 09/25/2025 At Paradise

04703



Visiting Team 04704

Scoresheet for Team: 04704 Maguro Emperor Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/14 On 09/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Meguro Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04703 Paradise.Rage Team: 04704 Maguro Emperor
Host Location: Paradise Host Location: Billiard Yamate
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 05173 Ishii, Hidehiro *5 0 12444 Tanaka, Takahiro
*5 0 03742 Takezoe, Yuzo *7 0 06557 Sakamoto, Miki
*4 0 16829 Ogata, Shuto *6 0 12002 Kamihoriuchi, Taro
*7 0 16830 Jiao, Chuan Yu *4 0 07180 Fuseda, Megumi
* 2 0 16831 Miura, Kyohei *5 0 09966 Toyama, Yuri
*1 0 16832 Chen, Huan Chuan *3 0 16116 Hiyama, Yohei
*2 0 16834 Yu, Zhihan *2 0 16168 Yamamiya, Mihagi
*2 0 16833 Ito, Yoki *1 0 16840 Tooi, Shirane
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04701) Rookies On 09/25/2025 At Billiard Yamate



